
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

167 

67 

180 

775 

347 

93 

724 

178 

803 

16 

24 

768 

176 

17a 

56 

908 

15 

995c 

44 

993 

Name 

Nicholas Telliard 

Bernardo Pastor 

Mitchell Hall 

Parker Mayer 

Ryan Breckenridge 

Evan Lutz 

Tyrel Diekmann 

Richard Findlay 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Emily Grana 

Jamaal Medford 

Blair Harness 

Sean Taitt 

Bryce Kornbau 

Lee Callans 

Tim Powers 

Bridgette LeBer 

Martin Chavez 

Hunter Ciling 

Oliver Ramleth 

Class 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

SuperSport Middleweight Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Diff 

6.223 

8.552 

10.485 

10.819 

17.201 

18.798 

21.019 

21.333 

25.033 

27.923 

43.487 

52.052 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:36.005 

12:42.228 

12:44.557 

12:46.490 

12:46.824 

12:53.206 

12:54.803 

12:57.024 

12:57.338 

13:01.038 

13:03.928 

13:19.492 

13:28.057 

8:47.982 

9:04.399 

1:57.945 

2:13.167 

Best Tm 

1:49.952 

1:51.047 

1:52.518 

1:52.503 

1:53.042 

1:53.532 

1:53.349 

1:53.946 

1:54.664 

1:56.137 

1:56.536 

1:59.365 

2:01.377 

1:47.015 

1:54.529 

1:57.425 

2:10.120 

Sponsor 

TFOG Wheelsports, Vortex Racing, My Fit Foods 

Apex Assassins 

Paradigm Racing, Racers Edge Performance 

Skagit Powersports/Ryno Power/PTH Racing Oil  

St. Avalo Wines 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 11:40:39 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

6.223 

Avg. Speed 

76.571 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.015 

Best Speed 

90.156 

Best Lap by 

17a - Bryce Kornbau 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sun Race 02: Supersport Middleweight 

Sun Race 02: Supersport Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:15:46 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/5/2025 09:45 


