CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sorted on Laps

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

10/5/2025 09:45

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:15:46

Sun Race 02: Supersport Middleweight

Sun Race 02: Supersport Middleweight

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	167	Nicholas Telliard	SuperSport Middlewe	6		12:36.005	1:49.952	
2	67	Bernardo Pastor	SuperSport Middlewe	6	6.223	12:42.228	1:51.047	
3	180	Mitchell Hall	SuperSport Middlewe	6	8.552	12:44.557	1:52.518	
4	775	Parker Mayer	SuperSport Middlewe	6	10.485	12:46.490	1:52.503	
5	347	Ryan Breckenridge	SuperSport Middlewe	6	10.819	12:46.824	1:53.042	
6	93	Evan Lutz	SuperSport Middlewe	6	17.201	12:53.206	1:53.532	
7	724	Tyrel Diekmann	SuperSport Middlewe	6	18.798	12:54.803	1:53.349	TFOG Wheelsports, Vortex
8	178	Richard Findlay	SuperSport Middlewe	6	21.019	12:57.024	1:53.946	Apex Assassins
9	803	Marlon Gonzalez	SuperSport Middlewe	6	21.333	12:57.338	1:54.664	
10	16	Emily Grana	SuperSport Middlewe	6	25.033	13:01.038	1:56.137	
11	24	Jamaal Medford	SuperSport Middlewe	6	27.923	13:03.928	1:56.536	
12	768	Blair Harness	SuperSport Middlewe	6	43.487	13:19.492	1:59.365	
13	176	Sean Taitt	SuperSport Middlewe	6	52.052	13:28.057	2:01.377	
Not cla	ssified							
DNF	17a	Bryce Kornbau	SuperSport Middlewe	4	DNF	8:47.982	1:47.015	
DNF	56	Lee Callans	SuperSport Middlewe	4	DNF	9:04.399	1:54.529	Paradigm Racing, Racers Ed
DNF	908	Tim Powers	SuperSport Middlewe	1	DNF	1:57.945	1:57.425	
DNF	15	Bridgette LeBer	SuperSport Middlewe	1	DNF	2:13.167	2:10.120	Skagit Powersports/Ryno Po
DNS	995c	Martin Chavez	SuperSport Middlewe		DNS			
DNS	44	Hunter Ciling	SuperSport Middlewe		DNS			
DNS	993	Oliver Ramleth	SuperSport Middlewe		DNS			St. Avalo Wines

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.223	76.571	1:47.015	90.156	17a - Bryce Kornbau

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 10/5/2025 11:40:39 AM